
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Thu 14 Sep 2023 09:30 11:30 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Board

Thu 28 Sep 2023 08:00 10:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Board

Virtual

Thu 12 Oct 2023 18:00 19:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Extraordinary
Governing Body

Remote

Thu 19 Oct 2023 18:00 20:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Body

Thu 2 Nov 2023 09:00 11:00 Resources Committee Resources Remote

Thu 16 Nov 2023 10:00 12:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Resources
Committee Meeting

Virtual via Teams

Thu 16 Nov 2023 18:00 20:00 Full Governing
Body Meeting

Virtual via Teams

Thu 30 Nov 2023 18:00 19:00 Gipsy Hill Federation GHF Headteachers
and Governors

Online

Thu 7 Dec 2023 09:00 11:00 Resources Committee Resources Remote

Thu 14 Dec 2023 18:00 20:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Body

Wed 20 Dec 2023 18:00 19:00 FGB Meeting -
Discuss Crawford

Wed 10 Jan 2024 18:00 20:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Board

Tue 16 Jan 2024 18:30 20:30 Gipsy Hill Federation Governing Body
Meeting

Thu 25 Jan 2024 18:30 20:30 Governing Body
Meeting

Thu 1 Feb 2024 09:00 11:00 Resources Committee Resources Remote

Tue 20 Feb 2024 08:30 10:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Thu 29 Feb 2024 09:00 11:00 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Thu 14 Mar 2024 18:00 20:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Board

Thu 25 Apr 2024 09:00 11:00 Resources Remote

Thu 16 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Resources Committee Resources Remote

Thu 23 May 2024 18:00 19:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Body

Thu 20 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 Resources Committee Resources Remote

Gipsy Hill Federation
Meetings



Thu 4 Jul 2024 18:00 20:00 Gipsy Hill Federation Full Governing
Body




